
Sr No Name of Financial Creditor Amount Claimed (Amt in Rs.) Amount Admitted (Amt in Rs.)

1 Gopichand H Krishnani 11,74,44,000.00                                                           -

2 Mrs Sabita Biswas 1,05,00,000.00                                                             -

3 Singhania Buildcon Private Limited 3,04,58,814.00                                                             27,75,000.00                                                                   

Total 15,84,02,814.00                                                           27,75,000.00                                                                  

 RK Jain Construction India Private Limited - Financial Creditors Claim List


